Billing Address:

Main:

L Salem Communications Holding Corp.
1735 North Lynn Street, Suite 500
Arlington, VA 22209
(703) 807-2266
Billing: (703) 807-2230

National Association of Broadcasters

Attention: Accounts Payable

Send Payment To:
Salem Communications Holding Corp.
Salem Media Group, Inc.
Salem Washington DC

PO Box 780561
Philadelphia, PA 19178-0561

Line Spot# Ch

17
23
22
24
21
27
33
38
35
40
47
60
51
54
52
53
58
55
64
62
61
66
68
65
72
75
80
83
81
84
82

[ QL UL (UIE (I (U (UK UK U U UL G U U QU (U U U (I U U U U UL QU (U IS QU (I (I G

WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA
WAVA

Day
F
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Su
M
Tu
Tu
w
F
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Su
Su

M
M
M
Tu
Tu
Tu
w
Th
F
Sa
Sa

Sa
Sa

Do Not Mail
NO, NO 12345

Air Date

Air Time Description

03/01/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
03/02/24
03/03/24
03/04/24
03/05/24
03/05/24
03/06/24
03/08/24
03/09/24
03/09/24
03/09/24
03/09/24
03/09/24
03/10/24
03/10/24
03/11/24
03/11/24
03/11/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/12/24
03/13/24
03/14/24
03/15/24
03/16/24
03/16/24
03/16/24
03/16/24

8:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
7:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
9:32 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
10:32 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
2:33 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
5:31 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
12:36 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
8:02 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
2:58 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
7:02 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
8:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
2:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
3:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
3:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
4:52 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
5:30 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
9:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
1:14 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
11:15 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
11:32 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
6:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
9:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
11:31 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
2:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
4:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
7:31 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
10:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
8:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator
5:04 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
5:30 PM M-Su Broad Rotator
5:54 PM M-Su Broad Rotator

INVOICE

Page

1of 2

Property WAVA-AM

Invoice # 675024-2 Order # 675024

Invoice Date 03/31/24 Alt Order #

Invoice Month March 2024 Deal #

Invoice Period 03/01/24 - 03/31/24 | Flight Dates | 02/26/24 - 05/31/24

Advertiser National Association of Broadcasters
Product The AM Radio for Every Vehicle Act
Estimate #

Start/End Time

5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a
5a-12a

Account Executive | House National

Sales Office Nat'l Corporate

Sales Region National

Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Billing Calendar Calendar

Billing Type Cash

Special Handling FCC-For Public File Upload

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Product 1

Product 2

Length Ad-ID Rate Type

30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
:30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
:30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
:30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
:30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
:30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
30 Make your Vvoice Heard $0.00 NM
:30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
:30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
:30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
:30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
:30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
:30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
‘30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM

**PLEASE NOTE: A 3% surcharge will be applied to all credit card payments (excluding debit cards)**
*To ensure that your payment is applied to your account correctly please note the Invoice # (or Order #) on your payment (or attach a copy of your invoice to the payment) All times shown are within 10

minutes of the actual air time based on our program logs. ** Please note, if you have prepaid your bill there will be a zero balance right below the total and you can consider this an affidavit of performance.

We appreciate your business!

powered by WideOrbit



Page 2 of 2

INVOICE
Send Payment To:

L. Salem Communications Holding Corp. |[Invoice # 675024-2 Invoice Month | March 2024

H “ﬁ Salem Media Group, Inc. Invoice Date | 03/31/24 Invoice Period | 03/01/24 - 03/31/24
A Salem Washington DC Advertiser National Association of Broadcasters

PO Box 780561 Product The AM Radio for Every Vehicle Act

Philadelphia, PA 19178-0561 Estimate #

Line Spot# Ch Day AirDate Air Time Description Start/End Time Length Ad-ID Rate Type
1 87 WAVA Su 03/17/24 6:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 94 WAVA M 03/18/24 11:00 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1 92 WAVA M 03/18/24 2:02 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1 91 WAVA M 03/18/24 4:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 96 WAVA Tu 03/19/24 8:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1 95 WAVA Tu 03/19/24 9:58 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1101 WAVA W 03/20/24 2:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1 107 WAVA F 03/22/24 11:15 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1109 WAVA F 03/22/24 12:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1 108 WAVA F 03/22/24 3:28 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1 111 WAVA Sa 03/23/24 10:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 113 WAVA Sa 03/23/24 12:33 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1 112 WAVA Sa 03/23/24 4:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1 114 WAVA Sa 03/23/24 5:04 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 118 WAVA Su 03/24/24 2:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1 117 WAVA Su 03/24/24 6:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1123 WAVA M 03/25/24 4:02 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 127 WAVA Tu 03/26/24 9:57 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1 126 WAVA Tu 03/26/24 5:58 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1131 WAVA W 03/27/24 5:27 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 133 WAVA Th 03/28/24 7:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1 135 WAVA Th 03/28/24 9:27 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1 134 WAVA Th 03/28/24 2:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 136 WAVA Th 03/28/24 3:28 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1139 WAVA F 03/29/24 2:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1 141 WAVA Sa 03/30/24 7:32 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 142 WAVA Sa 03/30/24 12:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1 144 WAVA Sa 03/30/24 12:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1 143 WAVA Sa 03/30/24 1:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM
1 145 WAVA Su 03/31/24 7:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Make your Voice Heard $0.00 NM
1149 WAVA Su 03/31/24 11:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 AM is Always On $0.00 NM
1 148 WAVA Su 03/31/24 6:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator 5a-12a :30 Pass the AM $0.00 NM

Total Spots 63
Payment Terms: Net Amount Due 15 Days Net Total $0.00
Invoice Balance as of 04/02/24 7:18:10 AM ET $0.00

**PLEASE NOTE: A 3% surcharge will be applied to all credit card payments (excluding debit cards)**
*To ensure that your payment is applied to your account correctly please note the Invoice # (or Order #) on your payment (or attach a copy of your invoice to the payment) All times shown are within 10
minutes of the actual air time based on our program logs. ** Please note, if you have prepaid your bill there will be a zero balance right below the total and you can consider this an affidavit of performance.
We appreciate your business!

powered by WideOrbit



