INVOICE



Salem Communications Holding Corp. 1735 North Lynn Street, Suite 500 Arlington, VA 22209

Main: (703) 807-2266 Billing: (703) 807-2230

Billing Address:

National Association of Broadcasters Attention: Accounts Payable Do Not Mail NO, NO 12345

Send Payment To:

Salem Communications Holding Corp. Salem Media Group, Inc. Salem Washington DC PO Box 780561 Philadelphia, PA 19178-0561

VOICE				
Property	WAVA-AM			
Invoice #	675024-2	Order #	675024	
Invoice Date	03/31/24	Alt Order #		
Invoice Month	March 2024	Deal #		
Invoice Period	03/01/24 - 03/31/24	Flight Dates	02/26/24 - 05/31/24	
Advertiser	National Association of Broadcasters			
Product	The AM Radio for Every Vehicle Act			
Estimate #				
	Account Executive	House National		
	Sales Office	Nat'l Corpora	te	
	Sales Region	National		
	Agency Code			
	Advertiser Code			
	Billing Calendar	Calendar		
	Billing Type	Cash		
	Special Handling	FCC-For Pub	lic File Upload	
	Agency Ref			
	Advertiser Ref			
	Product 1			
	Product 2			

Line	Spot a	<u># Ch</u>	<u>Day</u>	Air Date	Air Time Description	Start/End Time	Length Ad-ID	Rate Type
1	17	WAVA	F	03/01/24	8:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	23	WAVA	Sa	03/02/24	7:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	22	WAVA	Sa	03/02/24	9:32 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	24	WAVA	Sa	03/02/24	10:32 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	21	WAVA	Sa	03/02/24	2:33 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	27	WAVA	Su	03/03/24	5:31 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	33	WAVA	M	03/04/24	12:36 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	38	WAVA	Tu	03/05/24	8:02 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	35	WAVA	Tu	03/05/24	2:58 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	40	WAVA	W	03/06/24	7:02 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	47	WAVA	F	03/08/24	8:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	60	WAVA	Sa	03/09/24	2:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	51	WAVA	Sa	03/09/24	3:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	54	WAVA	Sa	03/09/24	3:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	52	WAVA	Sa	03/09/24	4:52 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	53	WAVA	Sa	03/09/24	5:30 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	58	WAVA	Su	03/10/24	9:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	55	WAVA	Su	03/10/24	1:14 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	64	WAVA	M	03/11/24	11:15 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	62	WAVA	M	03/11/24	11:32 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	61	WAVA	М	03/11/24	6:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	66	WAVA	Tu	03/12/24	9:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	68	WAVA	Tu	03/12/24	11:31 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	65	WAVA	Tu	03/12/24	2:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	72	WAVA	W	03/13/24	4:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	75	WAVA	Th	03/14/24	7:31 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	80	WAVA	F	03/15/24	10:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	83	WAVA	Sa	03/16/24	8:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM
1	81	WAVA	Sa	03/16/24	5:04 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00 NM
1	84	WAVA	Sa	03/16/24	5:30 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00 NM
1	82	WAVA	Sa	03/16/24	5:54 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00 NM

PLEASE NOTE: A 3% surcharge will be applied to all credit card payments (excluding debit cards)

*To ensure that your payment is applied to your account correctly please note the Invoice # (or Order #) on your payment (or attach a copy of your invoice to the payment) All times shown are within 10 minutes of the actual air time based on our program logs. ** Please note, if you have prepaid your bill there will be a zero balance right below the total and you can consider this an affidavit of performance. We appreciate your business!

INVOICE



Send Payment To:

Salem Communications Holding Corp. Salem Media Group, Inc. Salem Washington DC PO Box 780561 Philadelphia, PA 19178-0561

Invoice #	675024-2	Invoice Month	March 2024	
Invoice Date	03/31/24	Invoice Period	03/01/24 - 03/31/24	
Advertiser	National Association of Broadcasters			
Product	The AM Radio for Every Vehicle Act			
Estimate #				

Line	Spot #	<u>Ch</u>	Day	Air Date	Air Time Description	Start/End Time	Length Ad-ID	Rate 1	Туре
1	87	WAVA	Su	03/17/24	6:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	94	WAVA	M	03/18/24	11:00 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	92	WAVA	M	03/18/24	2:02 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	91	WAVA	M	03/18/24	4:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	96	WAVA	Tu	03/19/24	8:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	95	WAVA	Tu	03/19/24	9:58 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	101	WAVA	W	03/20/24	2:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	107	WAVA	F	03/22/24	11:15 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	109	WAVA	F	03/22/24	12:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	108	WAVA	F	03/22/24	3:28 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	111	WAVA	Sa	03/23/24	10:29 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	113	WAVA	Sa	03/23/24	12:33 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	112	WAVA	Sa	03/23/24	4:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	114	WAVA	Sa	03/23/24	5:04 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	118	WAVA	Su	03/24/24	2:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	117	WAVA	Su	03/24/24	6:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	123	WAVA	M	03/25/24	4:02 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	127	WAVA	Tu	03/26/24	9:57 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	126	WAVA	Tu	03/26/24	5:58 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	131	WAVA	W	03/27/24	5:27 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	133	WAVA	Th	03/28/24	7:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	135	WAVA	Th	03/28/24	9:27 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	134	WAVA	Th	03/28/24	2:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	136	WAVA	Th	03/28/24	3:28 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	139	WAVA	F	03/29/24	2:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	141	WAVA	Sa	03/30/24	7:32 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	142	WAVA	Sa	03/30/24	12:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	144	WAVA	Sa	03/30/24	12:59 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	143	WAVA	Sa	03/30/24	1:29 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
1	145	WAVA	Su	03/31/24	7:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Make your Voice Heard	\$0.00	NM
1	149	WAVA	Su	03/31/24	11:59 AM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 AM is Always On	\$0.00	NM
1	148	WAVA	Su	03/31/24	6:32 PM M-Su Broad Rotator	5a-12a	:30 Pass the AM	\$0.00	NM
						Total Spots	63		

Payment Terms: Net Amount Due 15 Days

\$0.00 Net Total

Invoice Balance as of 04/02/24 7:18:10 AM ET \$0.00